
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Contract Change Order No. 2 in the amount of $65,840 for Construction of the Airport Apron
at the Santa Ynez Valley Airport with Union Asphalt Company, Inc. (a local vendor) for a total contract amount of
$872,496.83, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00958, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

